WLAN 802.11ad Measurements
Application Note
Products:
● R&S®FSW67/85
● R&S®FSW-K95
● R&S®FSW-B2000
● R&S®RTO-2044
● R&S®SMW200A

Please send your comments and suggestions regarding this white paper to
6.3 Ordering Information
Spectrum & Signal Analyzer
FSW 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1312.8000K67
FSW 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1312.8000K85
2 GHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2000 1325.4750.02
IEEE802.11ad Measurements R&S®FSW-K95 1313.1639.02
Digital oscilloscope 4 GHz R&S®RTO2044 1329.7002.44
Ordering Information
Appendix
48Application Note WLAN 11ad Measurements ─ 1MA260_1e
Vector Signal Generator
SMW200A R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
100 kHz to 3 GHz 1 R&S®SMW-B103 1413.0004.02
Baseband Main Module R&S®SMW-B13XT 1413.8005.02
Wideband Baseband Generator R&S®SMW-B9 1413.7350.02
Baseband Extension to 2 GHz
BW
R&S®SMW-K526 1413.9318.02
ARB memory extension to 2 GS2 R&S®SMW-K515 1413.9360.02
Low Phase Noise + FM/PhiM3 R&S®SMW-B22 1413.2207.02
Wideband Differential I/Q Outputs R&S®SMW-K17 1414.2346.02
IEEE802.11ad R&S®SMW-K141 1414.1333.02
IQ Upconverter 58.32...64.8 GHz R&S®SZU100A 1425.3110.02
57GHz TO 66GHz, WR15 R&S®SZU-B1066 1425.3110.02
Power Sensor
Three-Channel Sensor Module,